Time

8.00-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00
12.00-1.00
1.00-1.30
1.30-2.00
2.00-2.30
2.30-3.00
3.00-3.30
3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30
4.30-5.00
5.00-6.00
6.00-7.00
7.00-8.00 Option A
8.00-9.00 Option A
7.00-8.00 Option B

8.00-9.00 Option B

Sunday

UNI PREPARATION
SOFT SKILLS
DEVELOPMENT

COURSE

Monday

Breakfast

Tuesday

Breakfast

Wednesday

Breakfast

Thursday

Breakfast

Friday

Breakfast

Welcome Talk

Travel to venue

Travel to venue

Travel to venue

Travel to venue

Arrivals

Time Management
and Organisation
with practical exercises

Lunch

Communication, Teamwork

and Leadership

Group Activities

Study skills and

Independent Learning

Lunch

Reading, Researching

and Presentation Skills

Creativity

Lunch

Problem Solving

Practical Exercises

Confidence and Networking
Live participation with
industry experts

Lunch

Critical Thinking, Academic
Writing and Handling
Constructive Criticism

Workshop

Budgeting, Resilience

and Adaptability

Lunch

Mental Health and

Wellbeing

Course

Return to Boarding

Return to Boarding

Return to Boarding

Return to Boarding

Departures




