Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.00-9.00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9.00-9.30		Welcome Talk	Travel to venue	Travel to venue	Travel to venue	Travel to venue
9.30-10.00	UNI PREPARATION					
10.00-10.30	SOFT SKILLS					
10.30-11.00	DEVELOPMENT	Time Management	Study skills and	Creativity	Confidence and Networking	Budgeting, Resilience
11.00-11.30	COURSE	and Organisation	Independent Learning		Live participation with	and Adaptability
11.30-12.00		with practical exercises			industry experts	
12.00-1.00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1.00-1.30						
1.30-2.00		Communication, Teamwork	Reading, Researching	Problem Solving	Critical Thinking, Academic	Mental Health and
2.00-2.30		and Leadership	and Presentation Skills	Practical Exercises	Writing and Handling	Wellbeing
2.30-3.00	Arrivals				Constructive Criticism	Course
3.00-3.30		Group Activities			Workshop	
3.30-4.00						Departures
4.00-4.30		Return to Boarding	Return to Boarding	Return to Boarding	Return to Boarding	
4.30-5.00						
5.00-6.00		Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	
6.00-7.00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7.00-8.00 Option A	Drinks	Contemporary Dancing	Ball room dancing (optional)	VR Gaming	Halloween Party	
8.00-9.00 Option A	Reception	Bournemouth Paviliion	Nice n Easy Dance Studio	BH2		
7.00-8.00 Option B	Drinks	BH2 Leisure	VR Gaming	Ghost Tour	Halloween Party	
8.00-9.00 Option B	Reception		BH2	Tyneham Village		